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ART	
  HISTORY	
  PHD	
  WORKSHEET	
  
Verification	
  of	
  course	
  completion	
  from	
  the	
  Graduate	
  School	
  

MINIMUM	
  OF	
  30	
  HOURS	
  OF	
  ACADEMIC	
  CLASSROOM	
  GRADUATE	
  CREDIT	
  IS	
  REQUIRED	
  FOR	
  PHD	
  
DEGREE	
  

A	
  minimum	
  of	
  30	
  hours	
  of	
  consecutive	
  course	
  work	
   included	
  on	
   the	
  program	
  of	
  study	
  must	
  be	
   spent	
  
in	
  resident	
  study	
  on	
  this	
  campus.	
  	
   The	
  entire	
  program	
  of	
  study	
  for	
  a	
  PhD	
  should	
  consist	
   primarily	
  of	
  
8000-­‐level	
  courses	
  (at	
  least	
  6),	
  in	
  addition	
  to	
  doctoral	
  research	
  credit	
  (9000-­‐level	
   course).	
  

	
  

Art	
  History	
  courses	
  required	
  (30	
  hrs.	
  min.)	
  

ARHI	
  8040;	
  8110;	
  8120;	
  8300;	
  8400;	
  8580;	
  
8600;	
  8650;	
  8700;	
  8870;	
  8910;	
  8920;	
  8950;	
  
8990	
  
	
  
ARHI	
  6000;	
  6008;	
  6010;	
  6020;	
  6030;	
  6050;	
  
6060;	
  6100;	
  6110;	
  6120;	
  6130;	
  6150;	
  6160;	
  
6200;	
  6210;	
  6220;	
  6290;	
  6300;	
  6310;	
  6350;	
  
6400;	
  6410;	
  6420;	
  6440;	
  6490;	
  6500;	
  6510;	
  
6520;	
  6530;	
  6540;	
  6570;	
  6580;	
  6590;	
  6900;	
  
6910;	
  6916;	
  6920;	
  6930;	
  6940;	
  6950	
  
	
  

Depending	
  on	
  the	
  track	
  chosen	
  (premodern	
  
or	
  modern)	
  students	
  will	
  enroll	
  in	
  courses	
  
appropriate	
  to	
  their	
  needs.**	
  

Hours	
  
Required	
  

Courses	
  
Taken/Semester	
  

Hours	
  
Earned	
  

	
  
	
  

30*	
  
Note:	
  at	
  least	
  
18	
  of	
  these	
  

hours	
  must	
  be	
  
completed	
  on	
  
the	
  8000-­‐	
   level	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

ARTS	
  9010	
  Preliminary	
  Exam	
  Preparation	
   1-­‐9	
   	
   	
  

Doctoral	
  	
  Research/Dissertation	
  	
   ARTS	
  
9000/9300	
   6	
   	
   	
  

TOTAL	
  MINIMUM	
  HOURS	
   37-­‐45	
   	
   	
  

Art	
  History	
  Methodology	
  Requirement	
  Met	
   	
   	
   	
  

2nd	
  Foreign	
  Language	
  Requirement	
  Met	
  +	
   	
   	
   	
  

Advisory	
  Committee	
  Approved	
   	
   	
  

Program	
  of	
  Study	
  Approved	
   	
  

Preliminary	
  Examinations	
  Passed	
   	
  

Prospectus	
  	
  Approved	
   	
  

Final	
  Defense	
  Passed/Dissertation	
  
Approved	
  

	
  

(*)	
  Undergraduate	
  courses	
  taken	
  to	
  fulfill	
  the	
  language	
  requirements	
  and/or	
  academic	
  
needs	
   of	
  a	
  student	
  are	
  not	
  considered	
  part	
  of	
  the	
  “Program	
  of	
  Study”.	
  
**Students	
  who	
  enter	
  the	
  PhD	
  program	
  without	
  the	
  requisite	
  distribution	
  requirements	
  (see	
  
MA	
  program)	
  will	
  be	
  required	
  to	
  cover	
  those	
  fields	
  as	
  part	
  of	
  the	
  PhD	
  program	
  of	
  study.	
  
+	
  First	
  language	
  requirement	
  must	
  be	
  met	
  before	
  admission	
  to	
  the	
  PhD	
  program.	
  
n.b. ARTS	
  9005	
  cannot	
  be	
  used	
  on	
  your	
  program	
  of	
  study.	
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