ART HISTORY PHD WORKSHEET

Verification of course completion from the Graduate School

MINIMUM OF 30 HOURS OF ACADEMIC CLASSROOM GRADUATE CREDIT IS REQUIRED FOR PHD DEGREE

A minimum of 30 hours of consecutive course work included on the program of study must be spent in resident study on this campus. The entire program of study for a PhD should consist primarily of 8000-level courses (at least 6), in addition to doctoral research credit (9000-level course).

	Hours Required	Courses Taken/Semester	Hours Earned
Art History courses required (30 hrs. min.)	Kequirea	raken/Semester	Earned
ARHI 8040; 8110; 8120; 8300; 8400; 8580; 8600; 8650; 8700; 8870; 8910; 8920; 8950; 8990			
ARHI 6000; 6008; 6010; 6020; 6030; 6050; 6060; 6100; 6110; 6120; 6130; 6150; 6160; 6200; 6210; 6220; 6290; 6300; 6310; 6350; 6400; 6410; 6420; 6440; 6490; 6500; 6510; 6520; 6530; 6540; 6570; 6580; 6590; 6900; 6910; 6916; 6920; 6930; 6940; 6950	Note: at least 18 of these hours must be completed on the 8000- level		
Depending on the track chosen (premodern or modern) students will enroll in courses appropriate to their needs.**			
ARTS 9010 Preliminary Exam Preparation	1-9		
Doctoral Research/Dissertation ARTS 9000/9300	6		
TOTAL MINIMUM HOURS	37-45		
Art History Methodology Requirement Met			
2 nd Foreign Language Requirement Met +			
Advisory Committee Approved			
Program of Study Approved			
Preliminary Examinations Passed			
Prospectus Approved			
Final Defense Passed/Dissertation Approved			

^(*) Undergraduate courses taken to fulfill the language requirements and/or academic needs of a student are not considered part of the "Program of Study".

^{**}Students who enter the PhD program without the requisite distribution requirements (see MA program) will be required to cover those fields as part of the PhD program of study.

⁺ First language requirement must be met before admission to the PhD program.

n.b. ARTS 9005 cannot be used on your program of study.